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TIPPRAH ACADEMY
(Recognized by education Deptt. Govt. Of Tripura)
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Name: Class Roll No
Date Day Time K.G =l &I Cl-1 to VIl Class—IX Class —X| Remarks
10/02/25 Maonday 9am - English English =1 | English English
11.45am
12/02/25 Wednesday Off English— | Off off
I
15/02/25 Saturday Bengali Bengali Science Economic/
Biology
18/02/25 Tuesday Conversation | SST Off Off
20/02/25 Thursday Off Science Math Geography
21/02/25 Friday Science M.Sc Off Off
24/02/25 Monday Rhymes Maths Social Hist/Bst/Ph
science ¥
26/02/25 Wednesday Off Compute | Off Off
r
28/02/25 Friday Maths Hindi Kokbrorok Kok/Com
01/03/25 Saturday Handwriting Evs Off off
03/03/25 Monday Drawing G.K Evs Socio/pol/a
cct/Chem
N:B

1. Students will have to clear their monthly school fees and book dues by or before 7™

February.

il otk 5

Admit card will be provided only to the students whose dues are cleared till February 2025.
No students will be allowed to sit in the examination hall without admit card.
School will conduct assemble on every exam day. (Time: 8:15am)
Time duration of examination: 2 hours 45 mins ( 3 hours for for class IX and Xl)
In case of any inconvenience school will reschedule the alternative days.




